2019-202500 L 0 O O
Jduobooboogtddoooib i

Juoouboug

gobooboodgon

www.abaogao.com



http://www.abaogao.com

googug

gz2019-20250 oo ooooogogoobooobugoogoooooo
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
goobobobobooooooobon

00000000 o hte://www.abaogao.com/b/ruzhipin/S577502J21.html

gbooobbOodbRrRMB80000 OO ORMBS000L OO +0 00O ORMB 8200

gooooboooo
goooo 400-600-8596(0 [0 O [0') 010-80993963
0000000 010-80993963

000 010-60343813
Email[] sales@abaogao.com
oood OO0 0OO0DbOOoogd

gooobogpbFRODOODOOODOO0ODOO0ODOODODOODOODO0ODODODOODO0ODOn


http://www.abaogao.com/b/ruzhipin/S577502J2I.html

Jooodootdboodd

goooo
g.oboobbodoooooboboobobood
l.i10g0goooood
1110000004
11200000040
11300000004
1.14000000000000
1200000000040
1210000040
122000000
12300000004
124000000
12500000040

o 20162018 b ooooooogn
210000000 oobooboobog
21100404000 nboo
100oooobbbacbp
2000000404 CPIUPPI
gWOLooooon
AD0O0oDoO0

sbobonboood

el oboouoooan
212000000 bbooobood
2200 000000obobobood
221000000
1oogogon
20000000
222000000

10 GMPO O



20 HACCPU I

30 GBM13-8’s0 000D OO
2230 000gooooood
2300 000uouooboobooboog
231000000
1goooon

20000004

WO oOLOOOO
AD0O0oooOon

sUuguoon

el ouougoooooboon
Mmobobobooooon

2320 000goboooood
2400 00000obobbbog
24100000000
1dooooooobooon
000bougoooooon
2420000000000
woggoobooobboooooon
00b0boboooooooboon
2430000000004
2440000000000

oo ooobobbobbooooooobooboo
10oouggogobo

l1ggood

l2000000obo
200000000 -gogobobooobood
210000o0booood
22000gpoooobog

230 0000obon
2400000000



25000000 nbn

30 ouu-ogoobooboon
3uuuooooood
20000pooboobooboodg
_Uudugooooood
dd00booooooooboboboog
dl1udggoooboobood
dd2000000D0bDbobDbog
d3guoboboobbouoooonobo
d40000obbobbooood

godoooobobobboooood
412016-2018 U U000 DODODOOOU
411000000000bDb0O
Al1200000000000b0
413000000000bDb0O
422016-2018 U 000D ODODOOOO
42100000000 ooobn
A220000000uoonbn
42300 00000oooobon
432016c-2018 U U000 DODODOOOU
43100

43200

43300
AA00000O0O0O00Ooooobn
4410000

4420000

44300000

4440000

445000000

4460000
452019-20250 OO onooooood



AS10000duooonobon
AS5200000000O0bDbDO
AS30 D 0UUOUOuunonbn

o 201e-20180 000 dgdoonooon
sl10bo0ooooobobooboog
sliuggogoboooood
sl2000dobobobbooood
sl3uguonboooboooood
522016-20180 0 00O ODODOOOO
5.2.12016-20180 D LU noon
5.222016-20180 0O 0000 bOn
5.232016-20180 DU noon
s30bbbuouuooobobooboobog
sdluuugonoobooood
1oooon
000boogggoobobogad
WO LOLOOoOoooon
s320uugnuobobooood
1oooooooon
000b000ugugooboboobodad
gWooLobooooon
sabllbbuguooobooood
s410000oobon
sd4200000000
1oooooooo
2000000404
gWOLoooooon
AD00DOODOoO0d
ss5O000000uuoboboooog
shilugugoooood

10o0ggn



20000004

WO LoLOOooooon
shaiugponooood
1goooon

2000000404

WO OoLOoOOd
A000DOODOoOOd
sh3uupopobobbooood
oggoooooboooogn
000bbo0ouooooobooon
gwnbbougooobooboooboodg
se0bouooooobobboboogd
seldudonoooboooooad
se200dpopbobobbboooond
se3luuunoooboboooggd

oo goobbobbuoooooobooo
il ooooooboooog
6.1.12016-20180 0D O U0 oonboon
6.1.22016-20180 0 0O 00000 oboOn
6.22016-201800 0D DODOOUOO00Oouonoon
6210000ononon

62200000000

62300000000

62400000000

e300 ouooooooooobooogd
6.3.12016-20180 0D O U0 ooon
6.3.22019-20250 0 0O O 0doooooooOn
6.42016-20180 00D DOODOOO0O0O0On
c410000000DO0O0
6420000000000

43000000 ODO0



440000000000

6450 0000000O0O0

400D ODOOO

5000000 ooooboboboog
es1udonooooooood
102016-20180 00D 00 0oodooboobO
2002019-20250 0 00O OOoOoooooon
6520000000 OOO0OOOond
102016-20180 00O 0o oooon
2002019-20250 0 00D ODOOO000oooon
6.62016-20180 0D OODLOOOOO0OUn
6.6.12016-20180 0 0O 00000 oboOn
6.6.22016-20180 L DO U oooooogd
6.6.32016-20180 O DO obobooboboogd
6.6.42019-20250 D Lo ooon
/0o oooooobon

6.71040dnd
102016-20180 0O OO0 oo
2002016-20180 00O OOOOUgyg

30 2016-20180 00O DODOOOOOd
AD0Oooooon

sbonbbooooan

eLonoooooggn

Mmobobooogn

6720000

10 2016-20180 0O OO0 oo

200 2016-20180 000D OOOOOOYU

30 2016-2018 0O DODODOOOOdgd
AD0OoDoDoOon

soobonboood

gdoooobbo+goooobbobbbodoad



r10booogoooobooobooooad
1o oobonooooooon
rl20000goboobbooooooobo
7130dggdoooobbobooooog
14000+ oooogooooooon
715000+0 0000000 obboobo
200000+000000000000ODOO
r2100000+0000oooobbobo
oo+ gogooobooobood
000boo+ubbbbbbooooon
oo+ booboboooooag
2200000000 DOO00000O0ODbDO
2300000+ uougoooooooo
2400 000+000000oobboobo
oo+ ooogoooooo
000000+ bbbbooooon
oo+ oboobobooooad
25000000000 00000
oo

200000

WOy

ADoooon
r2euuguoboobobooogogd
300000+ obboooooooboobooo
rlgggdo+ouooooobooooogd
3200000+ 0o boobbooga
33U+ uooooobooooagd

gooogobbobbooooad
gliboooguooonobon
glriuguuaoobobood
gl2iuuduonoboooboogd



gl3luuuuonoooooooad
g200Dbbduuouooobon
g2l1uuugoooood

g2l UuUuooboboobooboog
g23luugupoooooogd
g2400 U0 bObODOU
g3lbuuuuuonbooooogd
giluuoobobobbouoooond
g320udgpoboooboooooad
g3l uuuobobobbooooond
g34luugupooooood
g350luupopoooog

oo ooobbobbbodooooboboo
l1bbboudguuoobobobod
gliuoooobboobogd
glz200uugobbooobood
130duugooboboooboog
gl140lgnobboboobood
1dooooooboobooon
2000bo000ooaf

WO ooooboboon
AJjobooboooooooooon
920 00UuUoUoUuobobbobog
g2100000goboboobood
g2200JU0U0goobobooboobogd
9230000 gobbooood
9240000000 DLDDOODOO
925000 bobooood
o3bbbuouugooswoTod
3l1tuuguguobobosn
320000 noobobowd



s33uugobooobooogon

9340 0000DODODODOOTO
dbbbbooooobbobboooad
s410000ubobO
s420000000O0O

g ogoobbobboooooobooo
lnilggodoobobobbooooooooboobobo
101100000000
101200000000

101300 00004dg
101400000000
101500000000
101600000000

20000 bobobobouooooon
102100000000
102200000000
102300000000
102400000000
102500000000

10260000 00O0OO0O

30 0ggoboooboooooonon
103.100000000
103200000000
103300000000
103400000000
103500000000

1036000 0ODO0OOO
lo4000000boboboooooooon
104100000000
104200000000
104300000000



104400000000
104500000000
104600000000
os500000obooobooooon
105100000000
105200000000
105300000000
105400000000
105500000000
105600000000

el nooouoooooonon
106100000000
106200000000
106300000000
106400000000
106500000000

1066000 0OOOOU
l70gggoboobbooooooobn
107100000000
107200000000

1073000 ooog
107400000000
107500000000

107600 00O0OOOO
losuougoooooood
108100000 DOO0O

108200 0000OOU

10830 00O DOOO
108400000 OOUT
108500000000

1086000 0ODOOOUT

oo goboobbooooooobn



109100000000
109200000000
10930 00D ugg
100400000000
109500000000
1096000 00O0O0O0O
lnotdoooooobbooooogoooon
1010100000000
1010200000000
1010300000000
1010400000000
1010500000000
1010600000 DO OO0

oD 201920250 U oooouooooooon
11.12019-20250 0O D 0o oobooooobood
1111000000000 oagon
111200000000000000

1113 00bobooooggg+oo
11.22019-20250 O 0 0o boooboood
112100000000000000
112200000000000000
112300000000000000
11.32019-20250 O 0o oooobood
113.100000000000000
113200000000000000
1133000000000 agon

gD 201920250 0o ooooooooon
r1IODO0O0O0OOOOOO0O0O0O0O0O0
R200000000000000
rIVOO0O0OO0OOoOOobOOoOoa



1231000000000
1232000000000
1233000000000
1234000000000
1235000000000
1236000000000
rAODOO0O0OOOOOOO0O0O00
1241000000000000
1242000000000000

goonh 201920250 oo oooogooouooon
pliogodooboobbooooooooo
BLI00O0Do0Loooooogoon
1312000000

B1300ooooood
B200000000000000
3210000000000
B2200000000000000

B3I UUoobooooooooogn
1331000000

1332000000

1333000000

1334000000

BAODOUOOOODOO

13410000

13420000

134300000000
134400000000

gogoboboooboood
1410000
14200



142100000000
142200000000
142300000000

gogn

gogooboooboogo
gogoboobbodoogon
gooobobobbooooon
gooboaebpPb g

gooboocecpPiobogg
ggooboobboogodgn
gogobbobbooooooboon
ggoboobboooooooon
gogooboobobboooooon
goooboboboooogon
gogobobbobbodooooobbobobood
goggobobbooooooobon
gogobobobbbooooobobbobooo
goooboboboooogon
gogobobobobooooooobon
goodz0te-2018 000D oogooon
goofz20te-2018 000D OOOO0O0O0O0OOO
gogobobbouoogoobboon
gogobbobbboooooobobbobooo
goidz20te-20180 0000 ooboooogg
goog2019-20250 00 dopooboooga
goobz0te-20180 00000 ODOOO0Oooon
gooz019-20250 000000 OO000ooon
goobz0te-20180 0000000 ouooooon
gooz019-20250 0000 00O O000ooon
goobz0te-20180 0000000 ouooooon
gofz20te-2018 0 000D OODOO0O0O0O0On



goooobbooooooooood
godoouoouoouoougo
goooobbooooooooood
godoogouoougoougo
goboobbooooooooood
gooz206-20180 00 000O0ODDOO0O0O0OOO
godob20e-20180 000000 oooooo
0goo2019-20250 0 00 000ooooog
goo2019-20250 0 ggoooooooa
OJoo2019-20250 00 00 00oooooooo
goo2019-202500 0 gguoooogoogoy
goooougoouoo

O &hellip;&hellip;

00000o http://www.abaogao.com/b/ruzhipin/S577502J21.html



http://www.abaogao.com/b/ruzhipin/S577502J2I.html

